
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11360805

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF DECORATIVE LIGHTS AND VARIOUS ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES TO BE USE
DURING CITY EVENTS

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-10-15-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Systems and
Lighting Components

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 120,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 15/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 15/10/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 21/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 14/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


i

slroud sl

66uT6Tft@E*:13vulNo3 IIHJ Hol rscclns osnouddv '/

oSHrlJo sNlSg r3ncCIud 3Ht lo sNollvSlllrur3
SNIMOH$S:IUflF{SOHElVNtSlUOJltflEnSfiVHSSUsfiOlS'9
NOtJVlOno 3H-L JO NOISSINHnS NOdn OEHCVITV ls l]VH$

INII/I|SIVJS NUOMS $nglNtAlo oNV NHnlSH XVJ SSSNlSnSlSt loSNl
gNV IIU\lH3d $,UO^Vfi 'NOIIVUISI$3U SdSCllHd lO looHd $

ffio ootuld v uoJ 3g 11vl-.1$ AllollvA 33lud P

AJiN= SNIHnJOUd 3Hr Ag 33NVl3dC3V JO 31VC

=HJ 
yrtoul 'IN;liI{dln03 HOi HVIA {l) eltO 'S-lvlu=-l-Vllil eNV $lllddns

HOI SHTNOUU (s) XIS JO CI0lUSd V UOI 3A ]]VH$ ATNVHUVAA-e

ffi NIHJIM slAulnllsfi ;Hi'a
A1glS31 N:lIllUAA UO NAlIlHllt3dAl38l-Snn $flUl-Nf ]lV "t

:SEION ,Aq

saepd lp uolt eLlI uo nofi e]onb eAAil '$uor]lpuo3 leJeuoe .rno{ pe}decce pua peet {1|ryelec 0ulneLllsUV
sA0qe palou

$d

3d

a

L

I
I

x"x-x"x- t Ssvd'x.x'x'x
:I F{rVt fi UVAAlI"i-t HM'00r' fi 03 slAS r'H30|'lllfi

IIIHA& i/{Hvirlu*llt|JM'n CICI?'803 $lAl f 'USCNllfi

AIECI

enllelueseJdeU
go e;n1euS;g

r ps*uoqtnv
pu! arue6l

'oN lsBluoi

ssaJppv

relgddng

'r{}uu\eJeq petpe}ie edolenue un}eJ eLI}

le uBql Jelel

lou snrlelussa;da; rnof fiq pou0rs rtlnp uorlelonb;nod lruJqn$ pue A.ra*rlap

Jo sLurl isailor.{$ ei{} CIur}e}s susl}rpuoX lerauas oLl} oi trcafqns 'nrlsloq

)uatueJncoJd eqi uo ecud anrsuodsa; pue lssnAol rnofi etronb oseald

:uepeu\,lfl!s

uBur"rlBuS 3vs

ul

ffifffi]Eii6|ffi:a1e6
S.m6.iTffiAT: 

.oF{.u.d

Norrvrono uoJ rsSnOSu

Adof Illl lvg
SVIVS JO ATIS

auoN sosolllo acul^ord
seu1dd11gq6 aql Jo ctlqndeg

tS:Et-SfmEffi6Z:. ol\ uorletronb

676ggf;e{oli6 :alec


